
台灣畜產種原知識庫 - 

約克夏完檢(英文)
日期2011/10/25 15:08:22

 

201104 Class of Yorkshire Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)
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FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

1

127

254

201954

　

24014 

Y0599-03

�caiwang

196687

�zhuliang

188023

2011/3/20

10

1.078
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2.05

1.26

139

AA

NN

LL1

(HhAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

2

121

251

201955

　

24015 

Y0757-11

�panguan

194004

�yingniu

195222

2011/3/20
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12

1.078

2.15

1.28

137

AA

NN

LL2

(HHAADD)

 

FF

QQ

WangWenQu

3

118

243

202031

　

24086 

Y0435-02

�danba

198096

�danshun

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/4/25 4:56:39 / Page 4

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


194392

2011/3/17

12

1.029

2.02

1.38

145

AA

MN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

He Yi

4

115

242

201956

　

24016 

Y0403-02

�jiaowei
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192947

�jiaci

195910

2011/3/20

11

1.000

2.07

1.25

145

AA

MM

LL2

(HHAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

�

Number of boars off-tested: 8 Head

 

�

Average 

�

0.937

�
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2.12

��

1.37

��

154

�

　

 �

201104 Class of Yorkshire Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)
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D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG

FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

�

1

100

193

201957

　

24017 

Y0403-12

�jiaowei

192947
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�jiaci

195910

2011/3/20

11

0.766

2.14

1.65

154

AA

MM

LL0

(hhAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

�

Number of Gilts off-tested: 1 Head

 

�

Average

�

0.766

�

2.14
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1.65

��
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